Releases - July 12, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

252299
250568
182474
253703
253792
240844
252639
159338
187947
252478
251954
239952
252965
253109
200408
194857
242503

Harris
Baldridge
Corum
Francis
Cook
Arnett
Anderson
Mckinney
Miller
Masters
Bright
Hamlin
Pierce
Segars
Henderson
Ginther
Wilson

Rita
Samantha
Angel
Marcus
Myra
Brandon
Brandon
Ronnie
James
Benjamin
Ryan
Michael
Adinna
Sean
Anton
Nicholas
Tamara

Nicole
Allen
Ann

Robert

Discharged - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Harlan County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Clark County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Madison County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Madison County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



