DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
252299 Harris	Rita		Discharged - Not Specified	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250568 Baldridge	Samantha		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182474 Corum	Angel	Nicole	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253703 Francis	Marcus	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253792 Cook	Myra	Ann	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240844 Arnett	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252639 Anderson	Brandon		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159338 Mckinney	Ronnie		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187947 Miller	James	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252478 Masters	Benjamin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251954 Bright	Ryan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239952 Hamlin	Michael	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252965 Pierce	Adinna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253109 Segars	Sean	Robert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200408 Henderson	Anton		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194857 Ginther	Nicholas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242503 Wilson	Tamara		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)